BL500-L

REPLACEMENT PART, LAMP BL500 SERIES

Key features

Color Gray
UPC Code 782862497364
Country of Origin CHINA

Specifications

Brand Ericson
Sub Brand / Trademark Boiler Light
Category Specialty Lighting

Sub Category Inspection Light

ERICSON

SAFETY IS OUR STANDARD

QUICK SHIP



Technical Info

Temporary Light Type
Bulb Type

Lumens

Max Amps

Max Volts

Max Watts

Shipping & Logistics Info

Pack/Unit Qty

HTS code

ECCN

Gross Weight (Ibs)

Shipment Packaging Length (in)

Warranty

ERICSON

== SAFETY IS OUR STANDARD
Ericson Manufacturing Company
4323 Hamann Parkway
Willoughby, OH 44094, USA

Replacement Parts
Tungsten

8800

3.85

120

500

8539214080
EAR99
0.05000

12

1 Year

1-800-374-2766
info@ericson.com

ericson.com



