BL500-L



REPLACEMENT PART, LAMP BL500 SERIES

Key features





Color	Gray
UPC Code	782862497364
Country of Origin	CHINA

Specifications

Brand	Ericson
Sub Brand / Trademark	Boiler Light
Category	Specialty Lighting
Sub Category	Inspection Light

Technical Info

Temporary Light Type	Replacement Parts
Bulb Type	Tungsten
Lumens	8800
Max Amps	3.85
Max Volts	120
Max Watts	500

Shipping & Logistics Info

Pack/Unit Qty	1
HTS code	8539214080
ECCN	EAR99
Gross Weight (lbs)	0.05000
Shipment Packaging Length (in)	12
Warranty	1 Year



Ericson Manufacturing Company 4323 Hamann Parkway Willoughby, OH 44094, USA



1-800-374-2766 info@ericson.com